
Longmeadow Youth Track Meet #5, June 3, 2017 
Longmeadow High School Track 
 
 

Team Results 
Blue    Green   Red 

 
Event Points:    152  172  115 

 
Participation Points:  32  30  34 
 
    184  202  149 



#1 Boys' & Girls' 1600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASS, Aiden 12 Green 6:31.00 2(1) 5
2 GRANT, Ada 12 Blue 6:35.00 2(2) 5
3 COWLEY, William 12 Red 6:50.00 2(3) 3
4 LUKEZIC, Lia 12 Red 7:01.00 2(4) 3
5 CARNAHAN, Kate 10 Blue 7:02.00 2(5) 5
6 GEBHARDT, Edgar 14 Green 7:06.00 2(6) 5
7 MORRIN, Nate 12 Red 7:09.00 1(1) 2
8 TONSING, Mallory 12 Red 7:14.00 2(7) 2
9 PAULSON, Henry 12 Blue 7:24.00 2(8) 1

10 NAROTSKY, Elly 10 Green 7:27.00 2(9) 3
11 KURBANOV, Sarah 14 Green 7:33.00 2(10) 5
12 GEBHARDT, Marin 10 Green 7:53.00 1(2) 2
13 ST. PIERRE, Henry 10 Red 7:57.00 1(3) 5
14 SHEA, Brynn 8 Blue 8:08.00 1(4) 5
15 AARONNS, Mitchell 14 Blue 8:25.00 1(5) 3
16 BALDWIN, Ellison 8 Green 8:30.00 1(6) 5
17 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 8:30.50 1(7) 3

HEALY, Anderson 8 Red NT 2
DZIERZGOWSKI, Owen 14 Red NT 2
HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue NT 1
FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 MORRIN, Nate 12 Red 7:09.00
2 GEBHARDT, Marin 10 Green 7:53.00
3 ST. PIERRE, Henry 10 Red 7:57.00
4 SHEA, Brynn 8 Blue 8:08.00
5 AARONNS, Mitchell 14 Blue 8:25.00
6 BALDWIN, Ellison 8 Green 8:30.00
7 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 8:30.50

HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue NT
Section 2 of 2
1 CASS, Aiden 12 Green 6:31.00
2 GRANT, Ada 12 Blue 6:35.00
3 COWLEY, William 12 Red 6:50.00
4 LUKEZIC, Lia 12 Red 7:01.00
5 CARNAHAN, Kate 10 Blue 7:02.00
6 GEBHARDT, Edgar 14 Green 7:06.00
7 TONSING, Mallory 12 Red 7:14.00
8 PAULSON, Henry 12 Blue 7:24.00
9 NAROTSKY, Elly 10 Green 7:27.00

10 KURBANOV, Sarah 14 Green 7:33.00
HEALY, Anderson 8 Red NT
DZIERZGOWSKI, Owen 14 Red NT

#1 Boys' & Girls' 1600 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red NT

#2 Girls 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLEN, Parker 8 Red 17.66  (NW) 3(1) 5
2 HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue 18.66  (NW) 3(2) 3
3 IOZZI, Addison 8 Green 19.22  (NW) 3(3) 2
4 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 19.60  (NW) 2(1) 1
5 WATERHOUSE, Olivia 8 Green 19.82  (NW) 2(2)
6 SLATTERY, Sadie 8 Blue 20.09  (NW) 3(4)
7 ADAMS, Aubrielle 8 Red 20.46  (NW) 3(5)
7 LAUSER, Lilia 8 Red 20.46  (NW) 1(1)
9 PANANOS, Piper 8 Red 20.54  (NW) 1(2)

10 HARKINS, Calista 8 Red 21.71  (NW) 2(3)
11 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 22.06  (NW) 2(4)
12 PANANOS, Claire 8 Green 22.19  (NW) 1(3)
13 MAGRI, Isabella 8 Red 22.20  (NW) 2(5)

COHEN, Edith 8 Green NT  (NW) 1
COHEN, Natalia 8 Red NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 LAUSER, Lilia 8 Red 20.46
2 PANANOS, Piper 8 Red 20.54
3 PANANOS, Claire 8 Green 22.19

COHEN, Edith 8 Green NT
COHEN, Natalia 8 Red NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 19.60
2 WATERHOUSE, Olivia 8 Green 19.82
3 HARKINS, Calista 8 Red 21.71
4 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 22.06
5 MAGRI, Isabella 8 Red 22.20

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 CULLEN, Parker 8 Red 17.66
2 HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue 18.66
3 IOZZI, Addison 8 Green 19.22
4 SLATTERY, Sadie 8 Blue 20.09
5 ADAMS, Aubrielle 8 Red 20.46

#3 Men's 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRECK, Matthew 8 Blue 17.44  (NW) 2(1) 5
2 NAROTSKY, Nate 8 Green 18.00  (NW) 3(1) 3
3 BALDWIN, Ellison 8 Green 18.70  (NW) 3(2) 2
4 CYBULSKI, Ben 8 Red 18.84  (NW) 3(3) 1
5 FONTAINE, Cameron 8 Red 19.00  (NW) 2(2)
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 DESPAIN, Kessler 8 Green 20.30  (NW) 2(3)
7 KAMAUFF, Lucas 8 Red 20.40  (NW) 2(4)
8 BROSNAN, Michael 8 Red 21.10  (NW) 1(1)
9 KATSAFANAS, Ryan 8 Blue 22.06  (NW) 1(2)

10 SOHN, Eric 8 Blue 22.62  (NW) 1(3)
11 SANTANELLA, Atreyu 8 Green 29.44  (NW) 1(4)

CHEN, Joshua 8 Blue NT  (NW) 1
BUENTELLO, Jack 8 Blue NT  (NW) 2
KWASNIK, Julien 8 Red NT  (NW) 3
CARNAHAN, Connor 8 Blue NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 BROSNAN, Michael 8 Red 21.10
2 KATSAFANAS, Ryan 8 Blue 22.06
3 SOHN, Eric 8 Blue 22.62
4 SANTANELLA, Atreyu 8 Green 29.44

CHEN, Joshua 8 Blue NT
Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 STRECK, Matthew 8 Blue 17.44
2 FONTAINE, Cameron 8 Red 19.00
3 DESPAIN, Kessler 8 Green 20.30
4 KAMAUFF, Lucas 8 Red 20.40

BUENTELLO, Jack 8 Blue NT
Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 NAROTSKY, Nate 8 Green 18.00
2 BALDWIN, Ellison 8 Green 18.70
3 CYBULSKI, Ben 8 Red 18.84

KWASNIK, Julien 8 Red NT
CARNAHAN, Connor 8 Blue NT

#4 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASS, Tarin 10 Blue 17.34  (NW) 2(1) 5
2 KWASNIK, Sophia 10 Blue 17.59  (NW) 2(2) 3
3 FRITZ, Vanessa 10 Blue 18.44  (NW) 1(1) 2
4 BLANCHETTE, Lauren 10 Red 18.57  (NW) 2(3) 1
5 NOWAK, Sophia 10 Green 18.83  (NW) 2(4)
6 FACENTE, Dina 10 Blue 19.78  (NW) 1(2)
7 YADAVA, Anjali 10 Red 21.37  (NW) 1(3)
8 SHEA, Danica 10 Red 21.56  (NW) 1(4)
9 MILLETT, Greta 10 Red 21.63  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 FRITZ, Vanessa 10 Blue 18.44

#4 Girls 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
2 FACENTE, Dina 10 Blue 19.78
3 YADAVA, Anjali 10 Red 21.37
4 SHEA, Danica 10 Red 21.56

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 CASS, Tarin 10 Blue 17.34
2 KWASNIK, Sophia 10 Blue 17.59
3 BLANCHETTE, Lauren 10 Red 18.57
4 NOWAK, Sophia 10 Green 18.83
5 MILLETT, Greta 10 Red 21.63

#5 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOBEN, Lucas 10 Green 15.66  (NW) 2 5
2 KEANE, Colin 10 Red 16.24  (NW) 2 3
3 COULOURAS, Alexander 10 Blue 16.90  (NW) 2 2
4 FIGUEROA, Mateo 10 Green 17.00  (NW) 2 1
5 ROME, Jacob 10 Blue 17.28  (NW) 2
6 CARRINGTON, Jack 10 Green 18.31  (NW) 1(1)
7 HARKINS, Maxwell 10 Blue 18.34  (NW) 1(2)
8 MILLET, Jacob 10 Blue 18.37  (NW) 2
9 SOHN, Justin 10 Blue 18.78  (NW) 1(3)

10 DESPAIN, Jackson 10 Red 19.94  (NW) 1(4)
11 SOUKUP, Jackson 10 Green 27.00  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 CARRINGTON, Jack 10 Green 18.31
2 HARKINS, Maxwell 10 Blue 18.34
3 SOHN, Justin 10 Blue 18.78
4 DESPAIN, Jackson 10 Red 19.94
5 SOUKUP, Jackson 10 Green 27.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
FIGUEROA, Mateo 10 Green 17.00
KEANE, Colin 10 Red 16.24
COULOURAS, Alexander 10 Blue 16.90
DOBEN, Lucas 10 Green 15.66
ROME, Jacob 10 Blue 17.28
MILLET, Jacob 10 Blue 18.37

#6 Boys' & Girls' 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORRIN, Noah 10 Green 3:03.00 2(1) 5
2 FIGUEROA, Mateo 10 Green 3:08.00 2(2) 3
3 LUKEZIC, Henry 12 Red 3:10.00 2(3) 5
4 CARNAHAN, Kate 10 Blue 3:15.00 2(4) 5
5 LUKEZIC, Lia 12 Red 3:20.00 2(5) 5
6 PAULSON, Henry 12 Blue 3:22.00 2(6) 3
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#6 Boys' & Girls' 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 TONSING, Mallory 12 Red 3:22.50 2(7) 3
8 KLACZAK, Olivia 12 Blue 3:25.00 2(8) 2
9 ST. PIERRE, Henry 10 Red 3:27.00 2(9) 2

10 HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue 3:30.00 1(1) 5
10 GRANT, Burleigh 8 Green 3:30.00 2(10) 5
12 NAROTSKY, Elly 10 Green 3:31.00 2(11) 3
13 CHOINIERE, Nora 10 Blue 3:35.00 1(2) 2
14 SHEA, Brynn 8 Blue 3:36.00 1(3) 3
15 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 3:45.00 1(4) 2
16 KATSAFANAS, Ryan 8 Blue 3:56.00 1(5) 3
17 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 4:02.00 1(6) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue 3:30.00
2 CHOINIERE, Nora 10 Blue 3:35.00
3 SHEA, Brynn 8 Blue 3:36.00
4 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 3:45.00
5 KATSAFANAS, Ryan 8 Blue 3:56.00
6 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 4:02.00

Section 2 of 2
1 MORRIN, Noah 10 Green 3:03.00
2 FIGUEROA, Mateo 10 Green 3:08.00
3 LUKEZIC, Henry 12 Red 3:10.00
4 CARNAHAN, Kate 10 Blue 3:15.00
5 LUKEZIC, Lia 12 Red 3:20.00
6 PAULSON, Henry 12 Blue 3:22.00
7 TONSING, Mallory 12 Red 3:22.50
8 KLACZAK, Olivia 12 Blue 3:25.00
9 ST. PIERRE, Henry 10 Red 3:27.00

10 GRANT, Burleigh 8 Green 3:30.00
11 NAROTSKY, Elly 10 Green 3:31.00

#7 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KELLY, Meghan 12 Green 16.07  (NW) 2(1) 5
2 LAM, Sophia 12 Red 16.16  (NW) 2(2) 3
3 NEVEU, Felicite 12 Green 16.44  (NW) 2(3) 2
4 BROSNAN, Kaileigh 12 Green 17.00  (NW) 2(4) 1
5 FRITZ, Vanessa 10 Blue 18.59  (NW) 1(1) 5
6 OAKLEY, Olivia 12 Red 18.69  (NW) 2(5)
7 BAKER, Meghan 12 Blue 18.72  (NW) 1(2)

CHOI, Susiena 12 Blue NT  (NW) 1
LAM, Audrey 12 Green NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS

#7 Girls 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 FRITZ, Vanessa 10 Blue 18.59
2 BAKER, Meghan 12 Blue 18.72

CHOI, Susiena 12 Blue NT
Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 KELLY, Meghan 12 Green 16.07
2 LAM, Sophia 12 Red 16.16
3 NEVEU, Felicite 12 Green 16.44
4 BROSNAN, Kaileigh 12 Green 17.00
5 OAKLEY, Olivia 12 Red 18.69

LAM, Audrey 12 Green NT

#8 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACIAS, Gabriel 12 Blue 15.10  (NW) 3(1) 5
2 CASS, Aiden 12 Green 15.58  (NW) 3(2) 3
3 MATHEWS, Will 12 Blue 16.32  (NW) 2(1) 2
4 FRITZ, Jared 12 Blue 16.47  (NW) 3(3) 1
5 AMELL, Ryan 12 Blue 16.62  (NW) 3(4)
6 LUKEZIC, Henry 12 Red 16.73  (NW) 2(2)
7 SHEA, Daniel 12 Blue 16.88  (NW) 3(5)
8 CHOINIERE, Mason 12 Red 17.07  (NW) 2(3)
9 SULLIVAN, Brendan 12 Red 17.25  (NW) 2(4)

10 FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red 18.04  (NW) 3(6)
11 ANTONOPOULOS, John 12 Green 18.09  (NW) 1(1)
12 FIGUEROA, Alejandro 12 Green 19.37  (NW) 1(2)
13 CARNAHAN, Liam 12 Green 19.97  (NW) 1(3)

RIESS, Will 12 Blue NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 ANTONOPOULOS, John 12 Green 18.09
2 FIGUEROA, Alejandro 12 Green 19.37
3 CARNAHAN, Liam 12 Green 19.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 MATHEWS, Will 12 Blue 16.32
2 LUKEZIC, Henry 12 Red 16.73
3 CHOINIERE, Mason 12 Red 17.07
4 SULLIVAN, Brendan 12 Red 17.25

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
1 MACIAS, Gabriel 12 Blue 15.10
2 CASS, Aiden 12 Green 15.58
3 FRITZ, Jared 12 Blue 16.47
4 AMELL, Ryan 12 Blue 16.62
5 SHEA, Daniel 12 Blue 16.88
6 FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red 18.04
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#8 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

RIESS, Will 12 Blue NT

#9 Boys' & Girls' 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Devon 14 Blue 14.72 5
2 TAYLOR, Faith 14 Blue 14.75 3
3 TOWNSEND, Charles 14 Green 15.21 5
4 PAULSON, Veronica 14 Blue 22.31 2
5 HEENAN, Anne 14 Blue 22.88 1

DZIERZGOWSKI, Owen 14 Red NT

#11 Girls 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLEN, Parker 8 Red 1:31.70 2(1) 5
2 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 1:37.10 1(1) 3
3 WATERHOUSE, Olivia 8 Green 1:48.10 1(2) 2
4 SLATTERY, Sadie 8 Blue 1:50.30 2(2) 1
5 MAGRI, Isabella 8 Red 1:51.70 2(3)
6 LAUSER, Lilia 8 Red 1:51.90 2(4)
7 HARKINS, Calista 8 Red 1:53.90 2(5)
8 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 1:55.10 1(3)
9 IOZZI, Addison 8 Green 2:15.20 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 1:37.10
2 WATERHOUSE, Olivia 8 Green 1:48.10
3 FAZIO, Gwen 8 Blue 1:55.10
5 IOZZI, Addison 8 Green 2:15.20

Section 2 of 2
1 CULLEN, Parker 8 Red 1:31.70
2 SLATTERY, Sadie 8 Blue 1:50.30
3 MAGRI, Isabella 8 Red 1:51.70
4 LAUSER, Lilia 8 Red 1:51.90
5 HARKINS, Calista 8 Red 1:53.90

#12 Boys 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRECK, Matthew 8 Blue 1:32.60 1(1) 5
3 NAROTSKY, Nate 8 Green 1:37.50 1(3) 3
4 GRANT, Burleigh 8 Green 1:38.20 1(4) 2
5 KAMAUFF, Lucas 8 Red 1:41.80 1(5) 1
6 FONTAINE, Cameron 8 Red 1:42.00 1(6)
7 CYBULSKI, Ben 8 Red 1:45.00 1(7)
8 BROSNAN, Michael 8 Red 2:04.70 2(1)

SHANKS, Leonardo 8 Green NT 1

#12 Boys 400 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 STRECK, Matthew 8 Blue 1:32.60
3 NAROTSKY, Nate 8 Green 1:37.50
4 GRANT, Burleigh 8 Green 1:38.20
5 KAMAUFF, Lucas 8 Red 1:41.80
6 FONTAINE, Cameron 8 Red 1:42.00
7 CYBULSKI, Ben 8 Red 1:45.00

SHANKS, Leonardo 8 Green NT
Section 2 of 2
1 BROSNAN, Michael 8 Red 2:04.70

#13 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOWAK, Sophia 10 Green 1:29.90 2(1) 5
2 KWASNIK, Sophia 10 Blue 1:32.50 2(2) 3
3 GEBHARDT, Marin 10 Green 1:36.80 2(3) 2
4 CHOINIERE, Nora 10 Blue 1:37.10 1(1) 1
5 MILLETT, Greta 10 Red 1:56.00 1(2)
6 YADAVA, Anjali 10 Red 2:00.30 1(3)
7 SHEA, Danica 10 Red 2:11.20 1(4)

CHOI, Reegina 10 Green NT 1
JIANG, Chloe 10 Green NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 CHOINIERE, Nora 10 Blue 1:37.10
2 MILLETT, Greta 10 Red 1:56.00
3 YADAVA, Anjali 10 Red 2:00.30
4 SHEA, Danica 10 Red 2:11.20

CHOI, Reegina 10 Green NT
Section 2 of 2
1 NOWAK, Sophia 10 Green 1:29.90
2 KWASNIK, Sophia 10 Blue 1:32.50
3 GEBHARDT, Marin 10 Green 1:36.80

JIANG, Chloe 10 Green NT

#14 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOBEN, Lucas 10 Green 1:23.50 2(1) 5
2 MORRIN, Noah 10 Green 1:26.20 2(2) 3
3 KEANE, Colin 10 Red 1:30.80 2(3) 2
4 CARRINGTON, Jack 10 Green 1:31.50 1(1) 1
5 ROME, Jacob 10 Blue 1:35.00 2(4)
6 COULOURAS, Alexander 10 Blue 1:36.50 1(2)
7 MILLET, Jacob 10 Blue 1:36.90 1(3)
8 HARKINS, Maxwell 10 Blue 1:48.00 1(4)
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts

DESPAIN, Jackson 10 Red NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 CARRINGTON, Jack 10 Green 1:31.50
2 COULOURAS, Alexander 10 Blue 1:36.50
3 MILLET, Jacob 10 Blue 1:36.90
4 HARKINS, Maxwell 10 Blue 1:48.00

DESPAIN, Jackson 10 Red NT
Section 2 of 2
1 DOBEN, Lucas 10 Green 1:23.50
2 MORRIN, Noah 10 Green 1:26.20
3 KEANE, Colin 10 Red 1:30.80
4 ROME, Jacob 10 Blue 1:35.00

#15 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 BROSNAN, Kaileigh 12 Green 1:22.20 5
2 GRANT, Ada 12 Blue 1:22.90 3
3 NEVEU, Felicite 12 Green 1:28.60 2
4 LAM, Sophia 12 Red 1:31.00 1
5 ERINNA, Morgan 12 Red 1:40.90

#16 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 MACIAS, Gabriel 12 Blue 1:13.00 5
2 COWLEY, William 12 Red 1:17.30 3
3 MATHEWS, Will 12 Blue 1:23.30 2
4 CHOINIERE, Mason 12 Red 1:29.50 1
5 FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red 1:32.50
6 ANTONOPOULOS, John 12 Green 1:33.40

#17 Boys' & Girls' 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 TOWNSEND, Charles 14 Green 1:16.40 5
2 KURBANOV, Sarah 14 Green 1:17.60 5
3 REYNOLDS, Devon 14 Blue 1:21.50 3
4 GEBHARDT, Edgar 14 Green 1:32.50 3
5 AARONNS, Mitchell 14 Blue 1:53.80 2

#19 Girls Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 TONSING, Tess 8 Red 2.35m  (NW) 5
2 HEALEY, Daryl 8 Blue 2.34m  (NW) 3
3 LAUSER, Lilia 8 Red 1.96m  (NW) 2
4 HARKINS, Calista 8 Red 1.92m  (NW) 1
5 ADAMS, Aubrielle 8 Red 1.87m  (NW)

#19 Girls Long Jump (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
6 PANANOS, Claire 8 Green 1.80m  (NW)

7 COHEN, Natalia 8 Red 1.57m  (NW)

7 WATERHOUSE, Olivia 8 Green 1.57m  (NW)

9 WATSON, Tracy 8 Red 1.48m  (NW)

10 PANANOS, Piper 8 Red 1.16m  (NW)

#20 Boys Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 FONTAINE, Cameron 8 Red 3.06m  (NW) 5
2 NAROTSKY, Nate 8 Green 2.61m  (NW) 3
3 DESPAIN, Kessler 8 Green 2.54m  (NW) 2
4 BALDWIN, Ellison 8 Green 2.21m  (NW) 1
5 CYBULSKI, Ben 8 Red 2.00m  (NW)

6 KATSAFANAS, Ryan 8 Blue 1.93m  (NW)

7 SANTANELLA, Atreyu 8 Green 1.79m  (NW)

8 KAMAUFF, Lucas 8 Red 1.66m  (NW)

#21 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 CARNAHAN, Kate 10 Blue 2.93m  (NW) 5
2 NOWAK, Sophia 10 Green 2.79m  (NW) 3
3 CASS, Tarin 10 Blue 2.75m  (NW) 2
4 KWASNIK, Sophia 10 Blue 2.66m  (NW) 1
5 BLANCHETTE, Lauren 10 Red 2.61m  (NW)

6 FRITZ, Vanessa 10 Blue 2.56m  (NW)

7 NAROTSKY, Elly 10 Green 2.37m  (NW)

8 WOOD, Maya 10 Red 2.25m  (NW)

9 YADAVA, Anjali 10 Red 2.03m  (NW)

10 SHEA, Danica 10 Red 1.95m  (NW)

11 CHOINIERE, Nora 10 Blue 1.82m  (NW)

12 FACENTE, Dina 10 Blue 1.07m  (NW)

#22 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 DOBEN, Lucas 10 Green 3.21m  (NW) 5
2 KEANE, Colin 10 Red 3.16m  (NW) 3
3 CARRINGTON, Jack 10 Green 2.67m  (NW) 2
4 HARKINS, Maxwell 10 Blue 2.47m  (NW) 1
5 MILLET, Jacob 10 Blue 2.40m  (NW)

6 SOHN, Justin 10 Blue 2.19m  (NW)

7 DELIS, Aeson 10 Red 1.84m  (NW)

8 SOUKUP, Jackson 10 Green 1.39m  (NW)

#23 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 KELLY, Meghan 12 Green 3.13m  (NW) 5
2 LAM, Sophia 12 Red 2.96m  (NW) 3
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#23 Girls Long Jump (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
3 GRANT, Ada 12 Blue 2.89m  (NW) 2

#24 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 CASS, Aiden 12 Green 3.45m  (NW) 5
2 SHEA, Daniel 12 Blue 3.26m  (NW) 3
3 ANTONOPOULOS, John 12 Green 2.97m  (NW) 2
4 FAZIO, Gavin 12 Red 2.64m  (NW) 1
5 FRITZ, Jared 12 Blue 2.46m  (NW)

#26 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 TONYUSHKIN, Maksim 14 Red 4.00m  (NW) 5
2 LI, Thomas 14 Blue 3.66m  (NW) 3
3 TOWNSEND, Charles 14 Green 3.63m  (NW) 2
4 AARONNS, Mitchell 14 Blue 2.33m  (NW) 1

#28 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 KURBANOV, Sarah 14 Green 5.35m 5
2 GEBHARDT, Edgar 14 Green 4.09m 5

#29 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 NEVEU, Felicite 12 Green 5.42m 5
2 KLACZAK, Olivia 12 Blue 4.40m 3
3 BAKER, Meghan 12 Blue 4.34m 2
4 ERINNA, Morgan 12 Red 4.19m 1
5 OAKLEY, Olivia 12 Red 4.10m
6 BROSNAN, Kaileigh 12 Green 3.97m
7 TONSING, Mallory 12 Red 2.51m

#30 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 MORRIN, Nate 12 Red 6.93m 5
2 COWLEY, William 12 Red 6.86m 3
3 SULLIVAN, Brendan 12 Red 6.03m 2
4 CARNAHAN, Liam 12 Green 5.10m 1
5 LUKEZIC, Henry 12 Red 5.04m
5 PAULSON, Henry 12 Blue 5.04m
7 MATHEWS, Will 12 Blue 5.02m
8 CHOINIERE, Mason 12 Red 4.40m
9 FIGUEROA, Alejandro 12 Green 3.81m

#32 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 COULOURAS, Alexander 10 Blue 4.61m 5
2 DESPAIN, Jackson 10 Red 4.45m 3
3 ROME, Jacob 10 Blue 4.42m 2
4 GEBHARDT, Marin 10 Green 2.91m 5
5 MILLETT, Greta 10 Red 2.85m 3
6 ST. PIERRE, Henry 10 Red 2.49m 1

#33 Girls Shot Put (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 MAGRI, Isabella 8 Red 2.61m 5
2 IOZZI, Addison 8 Green 2.15m 3
3 SLATTERY, Sadie 8 Blue 2.10m 2
4 COHEN, Edith 8 Green 1.31m 1

#34 Boys Shot Put (8 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Pts
1 KWASNIK, Julien 8 Red 4.71m 5
2 GRANT, Burleigh 8 Green 4.47m 3
3 STRECK, Matthew 8 Blue 4.12m 2
4 DESPAIN, Kessler 8 Green 2.61m 1
5 BROSNAN, Michael 8 Red 2.44m
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